
Martin Luther King Day/Staff 

Training Day/
Monday January 19 2026

President's Day Monday February 16 2026

Patriots Day Monday April 20 2026

Memorial Day Monday May 25 2026

Independence Day Observed Friday July 3 2026

Teacher's Workshop Days  Friday August 27 - 28 2026

Labor Day Monday September 7 2026

Staff Training/Veterans Day Wednesday November 11 2026

Thanksgiving Thursday  November 26 2026

Thanksgiving Friday Friday November 27 2026

Mid-Winter Shut Down

Any un-scheduled program closings will be communicated to the Parent Group as quickly and 

efficiently as possible.

St. Louis Child Development Center 2026 Calendar Year Holiday and Vacation Schedule

Closed, starting Thursday, Dec 24 re-opening Monday, 

January 4


